167
WWW.NECCDELIVERS.COMFAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
STEAM TRAPS
AND “Y” STRAINERS
LEAKY TRAPS ARE HUGE ENERGY WASTERS!
Early replacement gives FAST payback …
ORDERING INFORMATION
Thermostatic Trap Cross Reference Chart
Size Pattern Hoffman Sarco Dunham-
Bush
Barnes &
Jones
1/2'' Angle 401536 TA-125-1/2'' 1E-AP 122A
1/2'' Straight 401551 TH-25 1E-SW 122S
3/4'' Angle 402003 TA-125-3/4'' 2E-AP 134A
1'' Angle 402005 TA-125-1'' 3C-AP 147A
Thermostatic Steam Traps
These are the most popular type of traps for buildings heated by steam radiators.
The models shown are the most popular sizes for some of the best known brands.
This chart will assist you in quickly selecting the size and brand you want to replace.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Float and Thermostatic Trap Cross Ref. Chart
Size Hoffman Sarco Dunham-
Bush
3/4'' 404200 FT-15-3/4'' 40-215
1'' 404210 FT-15-1'' 40-415
1-1/4'' 404220 FT-15-1-1/4'' 40-515
1-1/2'' 401626 FT-15-1-1/2'' 40-715
2'' 401629 FT-15-2'' 30-8AS
Float and Thermostatic Traps
Used with steam equipment to release
condensate and air simultaneously.
Provides extra capacity on start-up.